Creating a smarter world
JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd         13/F, Building B, Haisong Edifice, Tairan 9th Road, Futian District, Shenzhen, China
01Specifications
S039  ARM Rockchip 3399 platform
• Rockchip 3399
• Dual core cortex-A72 + Quad core cortex A53
• Mali T864 GPU

03
02Product view
04Order Information
Dimensions
Model Description
   S039-HH2216  RK3399 / 2G Memory /16g EMMC / HDMI OUT /HDMI IN / Dual LAN
   S039-HH2432  RK3399 / 2G Memory /16g EMMC / HDMI OUT /HDMI IN / Dual LAN
S039-H1432  RK3399 / 4G Memory /32g EMMC /HDMI OUT /Single LAN
S039-H2464  RK3399 / 4G Memory /64g EMMC /HDMI OUT //HDMI IN/Dual LAN
S039-H1216  RK3399 / 2G Memory /16g EMMC /HDMI OUT /Single LAN
WIFI
)�N¦JÖ+7
Front I/O